
FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Ladies' Division 3 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

Carey Baptist Grammar 91.33WAKIM Kareema DNS 91.3392 92 901451

St Catherines School 85.66HALL Zoe 88.66 88.6690 89 8786 88 831422

Lauriston Girls School 82.66LUMBY April 81.66 82.6682 84 7983 85 801403

Wesley College 77.00LEDER Emma 80.66 80.6680 82 8077 76 781534

FCJ College Benalla 78.33BOLTON Georgia 78.66 78.6679 79 7878 78 791475

St Catherines School 73.00MURDOCH Eliza 74.33 74.3376 74 7375 72 721576

Lauriston Girls School 66.66DARBY Elizabeth 67.00 67.0069 68 6468 67 651517

St Catherines School 65.33BERTALLI Arkie 63.33 65.3365 63 6267 65 641528

Wesley College 63.00OPRAY Sienna 64.33 64.3367 63 6365 62 621469

Mentone Girls Grammar 61.33EVANS Brigitta 60.00 61.3358 63 5960 64 6014110

St Catherines School 56.66SNELL-BLISS Amelie 60.66 60.6662 60 6056 58 5615011

Strathcona Grammar 55.00APPLETON Eleanor 56.66 56.6656 57 5754 56 5514312

Loreto Toorak 50.66DOLE Sophie 51.66 51.6649 55 5148 54 5015513

FCJ College Benalla 13.33BOLTON Olivia 39.33 39.3335 38 4516 12 1215414

Loreto Toorak 19.33MITCHELL Arabella 35.00 35.0036 34 3520 18 2015915

St Catherines School 22.66CUNNINGHAM Indi 27.66 27.6624 32 2723 20 2515616

Loreto Toorak 15.00KFOURI Zara 12.33 15.0010 12 1515 15 1514817

Melbourne Girls Grammar DNSFERGUS Kaitlin DNS144

Geelong College DNSNORRIS Phillipa DNS149

Wesley College DNSEDWARDS Madeleine DNS158
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FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Ladies' Team Results - Division 3

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

1. St Catherines School A 162.99
85.66HALL Zoe142 88.66 88.6690 89 8786 88 832

73.00MURDOCH Eliza157 74.33 74.3376 74 7375 72 726

65.33BERTALLI Arkie152 63.33 65.3365 63 6267 65 648

2. Lauriston Girls School A 149.66
82.66LUMBY April140 81.66 82.6682 84 7983 85 803

66.66DARBY Elizabeth151 67.00 67.0069 68 6468 67 657

3. Wesley College A 144.99
77.00LEDER Emma153 80.66 80.6680 82 8077 76 784

63.00OPRAY Sienna146 64.33 64.3367 63 6365 62 629

DNSEDWARDS Madeleine158 DNS

4. FCJ College Benalla A 117.99
78.33BOLTON Georgia147 78.66 78.6679 79 7878 78 795

13.33BOLTON Olivia154 39.33 39.3335 38 4516 12 1214

5. St Catherines School B 88.32
56.66SNELL-BLISS Amelie150 60.66 60.6662 60 6056 58 5611

22.66CUNNINGHAM Indi156 27.66 27.6624 32 2723 20 2516

6. Loreto Toorak A 86.66
50.66DOLE Sophie155 51.66 51.6649 55 5148 54 5013

19.33MITCHELL Arabella159 35.00 35.0036 34 3520 18 2015

15.00KFOURI Zara148 12.33 15.0010 12 1515 15 1517

Carey Baptist Grammar A 91.33
91.33WAKIM Kareema145 DNS 91.3392 92 901

Mentone Girls Grammar A 61.33
61.33EVANS Brigitta141 60.00 61.3358 63 5960 64 6010

Strathcona Grammar A 56.66
55.00APPLETON Eleanor143 56.66 56.6656 57 5754 56 5512

Geelong College A
DNSNORRIS Phillipa149 DNS

Melbourne Girls Grammar A
DNSFERGUS Kaitlin144 DNS
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